TEXAS	El Paso, TX ^{300 N. Campbell} El Paso, TX Legislation Details						
File #:	21-6	513	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Res	olutions			Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	5/27	/2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/8/2	2021			Final action:		
Title:	That the City Manager, or designee, be authorized to sign an Overhead Electrical Easement, granting an easement to the El Paso Electric Company to provide electrical power to property located near the intersection of Boeing Dr. and Bonanza St. legally described as a 0.0463 acre Portion of Lot 4, Block 3, El Paso International Airport Tracts Replat of Unit 5, recorded in Volume 28, Page 48, Plat records of El Paso County, Texas, within the City of El Paso, El Paso County, Texas.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Overhead Electrical Easment, 2. Item 6 & 7						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	ction	Result
6/8/2021	1	City Cou	uncil				